
Hygostar cut resistant glove, blue, stainless steel core, 7
gauge, food safe, size S/7

Cut protection glove Allfood Strong from Hygostar: The cut protection glove Allfood Strong
has a high performance fibre with coarse knitting. Therefore there are no seams that pinch
or rub. The glove is particularly tearproof and abrasion-resistant. It is suitable for handling
food and is therefore mainly used in food processing industries. It also has cut protection
class 5 and can be washed at up to 92°C.
• synthetic high-performance fibres
• highest cut protection class 5
• coarse knitting, extra robust
• food safe, 28cm long

Item no. WL50053

Model Hygostar-337066
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Model line Hygostar Allfood

Manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Manufacturer article no. 337066

GPSR manufacturer data Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Manufacturer colour information blue

Colour blue

Type of gloves long finger gloves

Material of the gloves special fabric

Length of glove(s) 28 cm

Glove size S

Coating without coating

Nubs no

Properties food safe

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Glove size

WL50054 XS

WL50053 S

WL50052 M

WL50051 L

WL50050 XL
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